Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS518119EN   page 1
December 22, 2021 4:16 PM
Top Product Features
• Quick Connect wiring connectors included in junction box
• NM cable pry-outs and conduit knockouts in junction box
• Remodel springs accommodate 1/2" and 5/8" ceiling material

PS518119EN   page 2
December 22, 2021 4:16 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: H27RT-426RG
Order housing, trim and accessories separately.
Domestic Preferences Housing
Domestic Preferences (1) Housing
[Blank]=Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
H27RT =  6″ Non-Insulated Shallow Ceiling Remodel Housing
(1) Only product configurations with this designated prefix are built to be compliant with the Trade Agreements
Act of 1979 (TAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
Trims
Reflectors Baffles Eyeballs and Adjustables Lens Trims
Reflectors Baffles Eyeballs and Adjustables Lens Trims
426 Specular Reflector Cone
75W R30, 65W BR30, 75W PAR30
OD: 7 1/4" [184mm]
426 = Specular Clear
426H = Haze
426RG = Residential Gold
426CG = Champagne Gold
426MB = Specular Black
310 Baffle
75W R30, 65W BR30, 75W PAR30
OD: 7 1/4" [184mm]
310P = Black Baffle
310W = White Baffle
74 Eyeball - 30° Tilt
75W PAR30
OD: 8" [203mm]
74P = White Eyeball
70 Albalite Lens
60W A19
OD: 8" [203mm]
70P = Albalite Lens with White Trim Ring
70PS =  Albalite Lens Showerlight with White Trim
Ring
429 Dayform White Cone
75W R30, 65W BR30, 75W PAR30
OD: 7 1/4" [184mm]
429P = White
77 Eyeball
50W R20, 50W PAR20
OD: 8" [203mm]
77P = White Eyeball
170 Albalite Lens w Reflector
60W A19
OD: 8" [203mm]
170P =  Albalite Lens with White Trim Ring - Socket
Supporting
170PS =  Albalite Lens Showerlight with White Trim
Ring - Socket Supporting
4261 Self Flanged Reflector Cone
75W R30, 75W PAR30
OD: 7 1/4" [184mm]
4261 = White Self Flanged Reflector Cone
78 Eyeball - 30° Tilt
75W R30, 75W PAR30
OD: 8" [203mm]
78P =White Eyeball
78SL = Silver Eyeball
78B = Brass Eyeball
78PB = Polished Brass Eyeball
78PAT = White AIR-TITE Eyeball
71 Drop Opal Lens
60W A19
OD: 8" [203mm]
71P = Drop Opal Lens with White Trim Ring
71PS =  Drop Opal Lens Showerlight with White
Trim Ring
376 Adjustable